Deputy Minister's Monthly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Bobbi Plecas

Portfolio: Intergovernmental Relations Secretariat

Travel expense summary (amount paid this month):

In Province Flights:
Other Travel in Province:

Out of Country Travel:
Out of Province Travel:

Total travel expenses paid this month:

Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date:

$ 2,302.84
$ -

$ 1,373.97
$ 2,892.76

$ 6,569.57

$ 50,239.49

Month: 2019 December
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