Deputy Minister's Monthly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Bobbi Plecas

Month: 2019 December

Portfolio: Intergovernmental Relations Secretariat

Travel expense summary (amount paid this month):

In Province Flights:	\$ 2,302.84
Other Travel in Province:	\$ -
Out of Country Travel:	\$ 1,373.97
Out of Province Travel:	\$ 2,892.76
Total travel expenses paid this month:	\$ 6,569.57
Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date:	\$ 50,239.49